VISIT CCM ONLINE   ccm.sg
T5 Batten
Luminaires, Lamps and Accessories
Suitable for wall, ceiling and pendant mounting using suspension
system.
Specification
Stock code
No. Description
FF-114.CCM CCM 114 T5 BATTEN EMPTY FTG
FF-114S.CCM CCM 114 T5 FLUO FTG SET
FF-214.CCM CCM 214 T5 BATTEN EMPTY FTG
FF-214S.CCM CCM 214 T5 FLUO FTG SET
FF-128.CCM CCM 128 T5 BATTEN EMPTY FTG
FF-128S.CCM CCM 128 T5 FLUO FTG SET
FF-228.CCM CCM 228 T5 BATTEN EMPTY FTG
FF-228S.CCM CCM 228 T5 FLUO FTG SET
Type : Surface fluorescent fitting (lamp casing)
Model : JLC(T5)
Body : High-quality gauge sheet steel
Paint work : Fully coated with epoxy powder coated finish